


Rank Name Country

1 Avella Anthony FRA
2 Mage Leandre FRA
3 Du Peloux Flavien FRA
4 Bukowski Fred FRA
5 Digne Warren FRA
6 Lieurey Thomas FRA
7 Petitcollin Florian FRA
8 Clusaz Maxence FRA
9 Watelet Nicolas FRA

10 Rousseau Hugues FRA
11 Senelier Cédric FRA
12 Duclos Jonathan FRA
13 De Paoli Jim SUI
14 Montavon Christian SUI
15 Mboup Ibrahima SEN
16 Servy Nicolas FRA
17 Verlinden Denis BEL
18 Ali Messaoud Sabri FRA
19 Mehli Manuel SUI
20 Herreros Etienne FRA
21 Santos Bruno POR
22 Nys Raphaël BEL
23 Massing Luc FRA
24 Coppey Alexandre SUI
25 Houard Charles FRA
26 Delaune Alois FRA
27 Hoffmann Michael GER

G1 Rank
1 Du Peloux Flavien FRA 1
12 Senelier Cédric FRA 2
13 Montavon Christian SUI 3

RESULTS WSX* Dijon
Dijon, France, 15 June 2014

Final Ranking WSX Men

1st Round



G2 Rank
6 Lieurey Thomas FRA 1
7 Clusaz Maxence FRA 2
18 Ali Messaoud Sabri FRA 3
G3 Rank
4 Petitcollin Florian FRA 1
9 Rousseau Hugues FRA 2
16 Servy Nicolas FRA 3
G4 Rank
3 Mage Leandre FRA 1
10 Bukowski Fred FRA 2
15 Mboup Ibrahima SEN DNF
G5 Rank
5 Digne Warren FRA 2
8 Watelet Nicolas FRA 1
17 Verlinden Denis BEL 3
G6 Rank
2 Avella Anthony FRA 1
11 De Paoli Jim SUI 3
14 Duclos Jonathan FRA 2

QF1 Rank
G2 #2 Clusaz Maxence FRA 1
G1 #2 Senelier Cédric FRA 2
QF2 Rank
G3 #2 Rousseau Hugues FRA 2
G4 #2 Bukowski Fred FRA 1
QF3 Rank
G5 #2 Digne Warren FRA 1
G6 #2 Duclos Jonathan FRA 2

SF1 Rank
QF1 #1 Du Peloux Flavien FRA 1
QF2 #1 Lieurey Thomas FRA 2
QF2 #2 Clusaz Maxence FRA 3
SF2 Rank
QF4 #1 Mage Leandre FRA 1
QF3 #1 Petitcollin Florian FRA 3

Repêchages

Semi Finals



QF3 #2 Bukowski Fred FRA 2
SF3 Rank
QF4 #1 Avella Anthony FRA 1
QF3 #1 Watelet Nicolas FRA 3
QF3 #2 Digne Warren FRA 2

Final Rank
SF1#1 Du Peloux Flavien FRA 3
SF3#1 Avella Anthony FRA 1
SF2#1 Mage Leandre FRA 2
Small Final Rank
SF2#2 Bukowski Fred FRA 1
SF3#2 Digne Warren FRA 2
SF1#2 Lieurey Thomas FRA 3

Place Name Country WR Best Worst
1 Du Peloux Flavien FRA 1 25,233 25,254
2 Avella Anthony FRA 7 25,357 25,548
3 Mage Leandre FRA 4 25,683 26,293
4 Petitcollin Florian FRA 999 25,785 26,127
5 Digne Warren FRA 999 25,912 25,932
6 Lieurey Thomas FRA 30 25,952 25,991
7 Clusaz Maxence FRA 8 25,999 26,736
8 Watelet Nicolas FRA 999 26,003 26,322
9 Rousseau Hugues FRA 999 26,060 26,109
10 Bukowski Fred FRA 29 26,263 26,328
11 De Paoli Jim SUI 999 26,362 26,812
12 Senelier Cédric FRA 2 26,532 26,616
13 Montavon Christian SUI 28 26,591 26,811
14 Duclos Jonathan FRA 10 26,668 27,513
15 Mboup Ibrahima SEN 12 26,729 27,150
16 Servy Nicolas FRA 999 26,810 29,126
17 Verlinden Denis BEL 13 26,881 27,106
18 Ali Messaoud Sabri FRA 999 26,923 27,597
19 Mehli Manuel SUI 999 27,239 27,251
20 Herreros Etienne FRA 999 27,290 27,561
21 Santos Bruno POR 6 27,786 27,790
22 Nys Raphaël BEL 21 27,962 62,437

Finals

Qualifications Results



23 Massing Luc FRA 35 27,974 29,156
24 Coppey Alexandre SUI 999 27,995 28,919
25 Houard Charles FRA 999 28,675 28,944
26 Delaune Alois FRA 54 28,879 59,768
27 Hoffmann Michael GER 999 29,136 29,549


